
AVAILABLE AT MARTINDALE LOCATION ONLY!

**Prices are subject to change based on cost of supplies Two Homemade Soups Available Daily -- 12 oz - $3.99  -- 16 oz - $4.29

Monday - 9/1/25 Tuesday - 9/2/25 Wednesday - 9/3/25 Thursday - 9/4/25 Friday - 9/5/25
CLOSED Cheeseburger Wrap Meatloaf w/Mac & Cheese Southwest Chicken Wrap Cheesesteak Sub

Happy Labor Day $6.39 $8.99 $6.39 Sm - $6.99 / Lrg - $8.59

Monday - 9/8/25 Tuesday - 9/9/25 Wednesday - 9/10/25 Thursday - 9/11/25 Friday - 9/12/25
Meatball Sub BLT Wrap Hamloaf & Baked Corn Grilled Chicken Wrap Bacon Cheeseburger Sub

Sm - $6.39 / Lrg - $8.39 $6.59 $8.99 $6.39 Sm - $6.99 / Lrg - $8.59

Monday - 9/15/25 Tuesday - 9/16/25 Wednesday - 9/17/25 Thursday 9/18/25 Friday - 9/19/25

Hamburger BBQ Sub Chicken Bacon Wrap
Pot Roast w/Potatoes & 

Carrots

Sausage w/Peppers & 

Onions Sub
Cheesesteak Sub

Sm - $6.39 / Lrg - $8.39 $6.59 $8.99 Sm - $6.39 / Lrg - $8.39 Sm - $6.99 / Lrg - $8.59

Monday - 9/22/25 Tuesday - 9/23/25 Wednesday - 9/24/25 Thursday 9/25/25 Friday - 9/26/25

Pork BBQ Sub Lasagna w/Garlic Bread
Chicken Enchiladas & Spanish 

Rice
Taco Wrap Bacon Cheeseburger Sub

Sm - $6.39 / Lrg - $8.39 $8.99 $8.99 $6.39 Sm - $6.99 / Lrg - $8.59

Monday - 9/29/25 Tuesday - 9/23/25
Buffalo Chicken Sub French Dip Subs

Sm - $6.39 / Lrg - $8.39 Sm - $6.39 / Lrg - $8.39

Fax Orders Welcome!

Call Ahead!! visit our website at www.ebysgeneralstore.com please call to confirm receipt

Phone: 717-445-4212 LIKE us on Facebook Fax: 717-445-6556

Eby's September Hot Lunch Menu!!

1009 Martindale Road, Ephrata PA 17522


